LE RAM ER LESSI NES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

240789- 35
196885- 72
227381-13
227381-13
159864- 08
227381-13
240789- 35
141785- 68
240789- 35
240789- 35
196885- 72
159864- 08
159864- 08
141785- 68
240789- 35
227381-13
227381-13
159864- 08
191599- 24
141785- 68
191599- 24
159864- 08
159864- 08
159864- 08
159864- 08
159864- 08

BARBAI X DOM NI QUE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
COLLET DUBO S

COLLET DUBA S

GEVAERT &VAN SCHOCRI S
COLLET DUBA S

BARBAI X DOM NI QUE

DRI ES Pl ERRE

BARBAI X DOM NI QUE
BARBAI X DOM NI QUE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
GEVAERT &VAN SCHOCRI S
GEVAERT &VAN SCHOCRI S
DRI ES Pl ERRE

BARBAI X DOM NI QUE
CCOLLET DUBA S
COLLET DUBA S
GEVAERT &VAN
DERNI COURT H
DRI ES PlI ERRE
DERNI COURT H
GEVAERT &VAN
GEVAERT &VAN
GEVAERT &VAN
GEVAERT &VAN
GEVAERT &VAN

SCHOORI S
& S

& S

SCHOORI S
SCHOORI S
SCHOORI S
SCHOORI S
SCHOORI S

Geneent
Local it

PAPI GN
BRAKEL
MAARKED
MAARKED
RONSE
MAARKED
PAPI GN
DEUX- AC
PAPI GN
PAPI GN
BRAKEL
RONSE
RONSE
DEUX- AC
PAPI GN
MAARKED
MAARKED
RONSE
ELLEZEL
DEUX- AC
ELLEZEL

N
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e el
UROUINO

406706
419354
412887
2
410099
3
2
412409

40953
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Ri ng
Bague

106070418
404333218
421110218
421101918
404114918
421102018
202711518
106094618
106073518
106072118
404338318
404110218
404115718
106025518
106073118
421110718
421105218
404114018
107934418
201137918
107936918
404113718
404116318
404116018
404116518
404114618

Best at

. 06090
. 51260
. 10007
. 16227
. 27363
. 33467
. 29160
. 40110
. 48350
. 50110
. 09260
. 29583
. 48313
. 54084
. 00030
. 12446
. 32576
. 05442
. 38520
. 43227
. 40450
. 53441
. 57441
. 11071

8
8

Snel h.
Vit esse

63. 2198
12. 0196
. 4354, 2
. 5016, 2
. 0458, 9
. 0740, 2
. 1053, 0
. 1440, 3
.3012,0
. 3148, 0
.3514, 4
.0720,9
. 2553, 9
.2837,7
.4140,0
. 4638, 1
. 0651, 1
. 4306, 8
. 1657, 2
.1752,0
. 1850, 2
. 3106, 7
. 3506, 7
.4829,7
. 4903, 7
. 0818, 7



